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Men / 2N / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Richard Savant462
Gym ETC

9.600 9.400 0.0009.200 9.6009.400 56.500
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Wyatt Airhart451
Gym ETC

6.800 9.500 0.0008.900 8.6009.000 52.000
4 1 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Jarvis Palmer492
Acrosports

7.600 8.300 0.0007.000 8.4008.100 48.800
2 3 4 1 3 3 3 

3 

Gabriel Hargrave448
Acadiana

7.300 6.800 0.0008.500 8.2007.800 47.100
3 4 3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 3N / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jet Leblanc459
Gym ETC

9.200 9.000 0.0009.200 9.1009.000 54.700
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Holt James458
Gym ETC

9.000 9.200 0.0008.900 8.2007.800 51.600
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 3N / B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Les O'Brien467
Acrosports

9.000 8.200 0.0008.600 8.6008.700 51.900
1 2 3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Bear Rickard450
Acadiana

6.800 8.700 0.0008.700 8.7008.200 49.900
3 1 1T 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Donovan Holcombe457
Gym ETC

8.400 8.000 0.0008.700 7.7007.500 48.400
2 3 1T 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 4N / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Dugas454
Gym ETC

11.600 1.200 0.00010.600 12.10011.300 58.300
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 4N / B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blaise Gibbs456
Gym ETC

11.100 11.700 11.55011.000 11.50010.900 67.750
1 1 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jonathan Lewis449
Acadiana

10.200 11.600 0.00010.700 12.00011.000 66.750
3 2 3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Landon Lovell460
Gym ETC

11.000 10.900 0.00011.200 11.40010.100 65.900
2 3 1 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 5N / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Morrow519
Acrosports

11.200 11.400 0.00011.000 12.00011.200 68.200
1 3 2 4 3 1 1 

1 

Pierce Dees465
Acrosports

10.700 11.500 0.00010.900 10.30011.400 66.700
3 1T 3 1 2 6 2 

2 

Casey Welsh475
Paradigm

10.600 11.500 0.00010.700 11.50010.800 66.400
4 1T 4 5 5T 3T 3 

3 

Jackson Rice469
Acrosports

10.200 10.100 0.00011.100 11.70011.500 65.000
6 4 1 6 1 2 4 

4 

Braylen Gipson489
Paradigm

10.500 9.400 0.00010.500 11.30010.900 64.200
5 5 5T 2 4 5 5 

5 

Jake Larry488
Paradigm

10.900 8.700 0.00010.500 11.50010.800 63.900
2 6 5T 3 5T 3T 6 

6 
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